SLCFD Firefighters' Pension Trust
Fiscal Year Rates of Return
September 30, 2023
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. Total Fund Actuarial Assumption Rate

Disclosure: Actuarial assumption rate as of September 30, 2023. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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Assets In Millions

September 30, 2023
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B Domestic Equity 40.97

Infrastructure 3.57
B Convertibles 11.92
B International Equity 8.92

Private Real Estate 11.30
B Fixed Income 16.71
B Alternative Investments  5.98
M Cash 0.64

Assets In Millions

September 30, 2022
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B Domestic Equity 38.84

Infrastructure 3.64
B Convertibles 11.19
B International Equity 7.99

Private Real Estate 14.11
B Fixed Income 17.22
B Alternative Investments  5.34
M Cash 1.66

SLCFD Firefighters' Pension Trust
Historical Asset Allocation

Assets In Millions

September 30, 2023

September 30, 2021
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B Domestic Equity 41.54

Infrastructure 3.96
B Convertibles 12.20
M International Equity 9.73

Private Real Estate 6.12
M Fixed Income 20.02
M Alternative Investments  3.35
M Cash 3.08

Assets In Millions

September 30, 2020
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B Domestic Equity 40.40
Infrastructure 3.75
B Convertibles 13.22
M International Equity 10.78
Private Real Estate 6.31

B Fixed Income 20.15
B Alternative Investments  4.80
M Cash 0.59

Assets In Millions

September 30, 2019
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B Convertibles

B International Equity
Private Real Estate

B Fixed Income

M Alternative Investments

M Cash

40.77
5.48
12.36
10.11
6.82
20.89
1.71
1.87
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